
2016-2017 WSNA Chapter Contacts 
Revised: 9.20.16 

 

Northwest Region 1 
Island, King, Skagit, Snohomish, 

and Whatcom Counties 

Northwest Region 1 Lead: Melissa Erwin - Email: 
Melissa.Erwin@kent.k12.wa.us  

 

Chapter 13: Bellevue  2015-2016                   
  

President: Jeff Fleury                                              

23407 140th Ave. S   

Kent, WA 98041 

Cell: 253-347-4245  

cheffleury729@gmail.com  

 

President Elect: Susan Poole 

Phone: 425-503-1192 

Jsusanpoole1711@hotmail.com 

 

                                 

Chapter 22: Edmonds 2015-2016 
 

Contact:  Kathi Clement 
4608  237 St. SW, 
Mountlake Terrace, 98043 
Kathiclem@aol.com 
 

Chapter 24: Skagit Valley  2014-2015 
 

President: Pam Burres 
pburress@be.wednet.edu 

Burlington-Edison School District 

 

Chapter 25: Highline 2015-2016  
 

President: Jana Wilbur  

Mt. Rainier HS 

206.631.7102 

Jana.wilbur@highlineschools.org 

Twildboar2aol.com 

 

Vice/President: Linda Herried 

Mt. Rainier HS 

linda.herried@highlineschools.org 

 

Sec/Treas: Leslie Hunter 

leslie.hunter@highlineschools.org 

 

mailto:cheffleury729@gmail.com
mailto:Kathiclem@aol.com
mailto:Jana.wilbur@highlineschools.org


 

 

Chapter 26 : Hill & Dale   2015-2016 
 

President: Melissa Erwin   

14938 SE 274th Place    

Kent, WA 98042 

253-373-7275 

Messymissy2@comcast.net 

 

Secretary: Lynne Mayer   

lynne.mayer@kent.k12.wa.us 
 

Treasurer: Tammie Hughes   

Tammie.hughes@kent.k12.wa.us 

 

 

Chapter 28: Lake Stevens 2010-2011 
 

Contact: Julie Green 

360-629-2456 

P.O. Box 242 Stanwood, WA 98292 

jgreen@stanwood.wednet.edu  

 

 

Chapter 31: Marysville 2015-2016 
 

Contact:  Donna Geise        

808 114th St. NE  Marysville, WA 98271 

360-651-5768 

Rgeise90@netzero.net  

                                                                                           

Chapter 32: Fourth Corner 2011-2012  
 

Contact: Narlene VanBeek 

Lynden School District  

narvb@verizon.net  

 

Chapter 33: Northshore 2016-2017 
 

President:  Sherry Bibb 

19214  130th CT NE 

Bothel, WA 98011 

206-992-2975 

teaandpoetry@hotmail.com 

 

Pres/ Elect: Joan Root 

15018 108 Pl. N.E. 

Bothel, WA  98077 

Joanwroot@comcast.net 

mailto:Messymissy2@comcast.net
mailto:jgreen@stanwood.wednet.edu
mailto:Rgeise90@netzero.net
mailto:narvb@verizon.net
mailto:kklapel@hotmail.com
mailto:Joanwroot@comcast.net


 

Secretary: Kim Klapel 

kklapel@hotmail.com 

Treasurer: Cheryl Lichttenegger 

clunchlady@gmail.com 

 

 

Chapter 38: Seattle  2011-2012 
 

Pres: Theresa Musgrove  

206-252-7228 

Tmmusgrove@seattleschools.org  

     

 

Chapter 46: Bayview (Everett)  2014-2015 
 

President: Cathy Rupe      

6228 Oakes   

Everett, WA 98203 

425 353-5879 

dc.rupe@frontier.com 
 

Chapter 50: School Lunch Bunch  2010-2011 
 

Contact Person: Kim Dowd   

3214 55 Place NE, 

 Tacoma, WA 98422 

253-952-2283 

pinkdahliaa@harbornet.com  

  

Contact Person: Sue Parnel   

33250 190th Ave. SE   

Auburn, WA 98092 

253-939-6197 

sjparnell@aol.com 
 

Chapter 51: Plateau 2009-2010 
 

President: Audrey T. Livermore       

40117 212th Ave SE 

 Enumclaw, WA 98022 

360 825-5635 

TADliver@msn.com        

 

Chapter 52: Green Valley  2008- 09 
 

President: Shellie Wilson  

31016 55th Ave. S  

 Auburn, WA 98001 

253-735-5254 

thomandshellie@hotmail.com 

mailto:clunchlady@gmail.com
mailto:Tmmusgrove@seattleschools.org
mailto:pinkdahliaa@harbornet.com
mailto:TADliver@msn.com
mailto:thomandshellie@hotmail.com


 

Vice President:  Tracie Burns  

526 11st SE Auburn, WA 98002 

 

Secretary: Janet Nielsen-Homan  

11122 SE 320th    

Auburn, WA 98092 

253-939-1527 

tjhoman@comcast.net  

 

Treasurer: Claudia Stroomer  

1940 Elm St. SE   

Auburn, WA 98092 

253-931-498 

 

Chapter 53: Maple Leaf  2013-2014 (Maple Valley) 
 

 

President: Debbie McKee 

dmckee@tahomasd.us 
 

Vice President: Pam Stickle 

23620 128th Ave SE 

Kent, WA 98031 

Work (425-413-6287) 

Home (253-639-8957) 

pstickle@tahomasd.us 

pamiesweet@yahoo.com 

 

 

Chapter 55: The Professionals 2009-2010 (Granite Falls) 
 

Contact: Viki Perrault                 

606 Hemming Way   

Granite Falls, WA 98252 

360 691-5393 

425 422-2707 

Teacup858@comcast.net  

 

  

 

 
                                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:tjhoman@aol.com
mailto:pstickle@tahomasd.us
mailto:pstickle@tahomasd.us
mailto:Teacup858@comcast.net


 

  

Western Region 2 
Clallam, Clark, Cowlitz, 
Grays Harbor, Jefferson, 

Kitsap, Lewis, Mason, 
Pacific, Pierce, Skamania, 

Thurston, and Wahkiakum 
Counties 

Western Region 2  Lead:  Rose Mattich - Email: 

rmattic@tacoma.k12.wa.us 
 

Chapter 10: Franklin Pierce  2012-2013 
 

Co-President: Teresa Tongedahl 

7712 20th Ave. E 

Tacoma, WA 98404-5426 

253-531-3021 

ttongedahl@fpschools.org 

 

Co-President: Traci Vance 

826 98th St. S 

Tacoma,WA 98444 

253-536-7128 

tvance@fpschools.org 

  

 

 

Chapter 17: Clark County 2014-2015 
 

Contact: Connie Vowels  

6615 NE 60th St. 

Vancouver, Wa  98661  

HM:    360 693-1306 

WK:    360 635-7122 

mcvowels@msn.com 

 

 

Chapter 20 - Cowlitz County 2010-2011 
 

Contact: Goldie Valentine  

121 Scenic View Dr.  

Longview, WA  

360-578-2563 

goldiemv1@hotmail.com  

 

mailto:ttongedahl@fpschools.org
mailto:tvance@fpschools.org
mailto:mcvowels@msn.com
mailto:goldiemv1@hotmail.com


 

 

Chapter 21:  Daffodil  2011-2012 
 

President: Koleen Vrooman  

1603 9th Ave SE   

Puyallup, WA 98372 

253-845-4058 

tkvrooom@hotmail.com  

 

 

Chapter 23: Quimper Peninsula  
• need contact information 
 

 

Chapter 29: Olympic Peninsula  2015-2016 
 

President? :Lynn Johnson 

lmjohnson@northmasonschools.org 

  

Secretary:Loretta Roosien 

 lorettar@cksd.wednet.edu 

Treasurer:Dianna Cox 

dcox@nkschools.org 

  

 

Chapter 30: Bethel 2015-2016 
 

President: Dara Edwards 

PO Box 1413  

Graham, WA  98338 

253-847-5364 

dedwards@Bethelsd.org 

 

Vice President: Janis Collett 

jcollett@Bethelsd.org 

 

Treasurer: Mei-Ling Brennan 

mbrennan@bethelsd.org 

 

 

Chapter 36: Skookumchuck  2009-2010 
 

President: Debbie Young  

64 S.W. Williams 

Chehalis, WA 98532 

 dyoung_97@yahoo.com  

 

 

 

mailto:tkvrooom@hotmail.com
mailto:lorettar@cksd.wednet.edu
mailto:dcox@nkschools.org
mailto:sford@Bethelsd.org
javascript:window.top.ZmObjectManager.__doClickObject(document.getElementById(%22OBJ_PREFIX_DWT11861_com_zimbra_email%22));
mailto:dyoung_97@yahoo.com


 

 

 

Chapter 37: Rainier 2009-2010 
 

President: Debbie Rodewald 
10405 Springwood Dr. E.  

Bonney Lake, WA  98391 
 253-651-3151 

Debra_rodewald@sumnersd.org 

 

 

Vice President Tami Gwynne           

6423 155th Ave E  

Sumner, WA 98390 

 253 863-3439 

Tamara_gwynne@sumnersd.org 
 

Chapter 41: Tacoma 2015-2016  
 
President: Regina (Gina) Coleman  

1024 East 63rd, Tacoma WA  98404 

253-473-4558 

RCOLEM1@Tacoma.K12.wa.us 

                                                     

 

Chapter 48: Grays Harbor 2009-2010 
 

Contact Person: Kathy Rhodes  

PO Box 79  

Cosmopolis WA 98537 

360-533-2798 

                              

 

Chapter 49: South Sound  2014-2015 

 

                                              

President: Windy Garcia          

6742 5th Wy SE 

Lacey, WA  98503 

360-451-7712 

mizzwindy@gmail.com 

                

President Elec: Pam Warner          

6038 60th Loop SE 

Lacey, WA  98513 

360-789-6060 

Littlesister0455@msncom 

 

Secretary: Mary Clayville 

 

mailto:Debra_rodewald@sumnersd.org


Treasurer: Tasha Rotter 

 

 
 
 

Southeast Region 3 
Asotin, Benton, Columbia, 
Franklin, Garfield, Kittitas, 
Klickitat, Walla Walla, and 

Yakima Counties 

 

 

Southwest Region 3 Lead : Cheryl Caldwell- Email: 

ccaldwell@psd1.org   

 
 

Chapter 15 -  Central Washington   
• need contact information 

•  

 

Chapter 27: Blue Valley  2010-2011 
 

Contact: Colleen Nelson 

924 Ward 

Milton-Freewater, OR 97862 

541-938-6778 

cnelson@cpps.org  

 
 

Chapter 40: Tri Cities 2010-2011 
 

Main Contact: LaRee Fuller   

601 S Arthur Pl.   

Kennewick, WA 99336 

509-222-6670 

lalunchlady1@cs.com  

 

 

Chapter 42: Walla Walla – 2014-2015 
 

President:  Jolene Queen 

Walla Walla SD 

509-200-9189 

jqueen@wwps.org 

 

President Elec: Pamela Milleson 

 

Secretary:  Claudia Cummins 

mailto:cnelson@cpps.org
mailto:lalunchlady1@cs.com


 

 

 

Chapter 56 : Lower Valley K.P. 2014-2015 
Email: lvkp56@gmail.com 

 
President: Colleen Little 

30 Princeton Rd. Prosser, WA 99350 

509-786-2848 

colleen.little@prosserschools.org 

 
Vice President: Darlene Morrow 

 

Secretary: Freda Boll 

 

Treasurer: Jean Mitchell  

 

 

Chapter 58 - Pasco Pride  2013-2014 
 
President: Cheryl Caldwell  

710 W. Shoshone   

Pasco, Wa 99301 

509-546-0555 

fishinbee@aol.com 

 

Secretary: Donnelle Tallman   

4207 Messara Lane 

 Pasco, WA 99301 

powder.daisy@gmail.com 

 

Treasurer: Susan Johnson   

3520 W Jay St   

Pasco, WA 99301 

509-543-6743 

sjohnson@psd1.org 

 

 

Chapter 59 - Richland Power  
• need contact information 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:colleen.little@prosserschools.org
mailto:fishinbee@aol.com
mailto:powder.daisy@gmail.com
mailto:sjohnson@psd1.org


 

 

 

 

 

Eastern Region 4 
Adams, Chelan, Douglas, 

Ferry, Grant, Lincoln, 
Okanogan, Pend Oreille, 

Spokane, Stevens, 
and Whitman 

Counties 

 

Eastern Region 4 Lead:  Mindy Cass  - Email: dcassand2@aol.com 

 
 

Chapter 12: Apple  2015-2016 
 

President: Thera Judd  

2630 10th St. NE.   

East Wenatchee, WA 98802 

H: 509-884-4769  

W: 509-663-4711  

judd.t@mail.wsd.wednet.edu 

 

President Elect: Debbie Kelly  

2925- Riviera Blvd 

Malaga, WA 98828 

H: 509-670-2956  

twenty925@charter.net 

 

 

Chapter 14: Central Valley 2013-2014 
 

Contact: Sally Murphy 

1113 S Blake Road   

Spokane, WA 99216 

509-926-1113 

smurphy@cvsd.org 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Chapter 16: Cheney  2010-2011 
 

mailto:BCP3JUDDS@aol.com
mailto:BCP3JUDDS@aol.com
mailto:smurphy@cvsd.org


President: Gayle Russell  

5423 S. Assembly Rd. 

Cheney, WA 99224 

509-838-2753 

Bawana77@msn.com  

 

Vice President: Jackie Triplett  

408 Bonnie Way,  

Cheney, WA 99004 

509-559-5889 

 

 

Chapter 18: Lincoln County 2010-2011 
 

• need contact information  

 
 

Chapter 19: Columbia Basin  2010-2011  
  

• Not meeting as a chapter – but would like individual school districts as contacts 

Contact: Cynthia Witte – Ephrata 

P.O. Box 1153 

Ephrata, WA 98823 

cwitte@ephrataschools.org  

 

Contact: Jill Robertson – Warden 

P.O. Box 637 

Warden, WA 98857  

jrobertson@warden.wednet.edu  

 

 

Chapter 34: Mead 2013-2014 
 

President:  Patricia McDermott  

17421 E. Paradise Lane  Mead, WA 99021 

509-238-4439 

patricia.mcdermott@mead354.org 

  

Pres elect: Vacant 

Secretary:  Linda Murray   

 802 E. Cascade Place,   Spokane, WA 99208 

509-467-8495 

Tresurer:  Ramona Hutchinson   

7624 N. Appomatox Ct.  Spokane, WA 99208 

509-482-7371 

 

 

Chapter 35: Okanogan  
 

• Need contact information 

mailto:Bawana77@msn.com
mailto:cwitte@ephrataschools.org
mailto:jrobertson@warden.wednet.edu


 

 

Chapter 39: Lilac 2016-2017 (Spokane) 
 

President: Diane Reed 

3501 E. 35th  

Spokane, WA 99223 

Tworeeds35th@yahoo.com 

 

President Elect: Terigene Gomez 

tdgomez@gmail.com 

 

Secretary:  Paula Lutsey  

MaandPaLutsey@aol.com 

 

Treasurer:  Sherry Wells  

sherylwe@spokaneschools.org  

 

  

Chapter 43: West Valley (Spokane Valley) 2013-2014 

 
• need contact information  

 

Chapter 44: Northern Gateway  
 

• Need contact information 

 

 

Chapter 45: Whitman County 2013-2014 
 

Contact: Non at this time  

 

Chapter 47: Panorama  
 

• Need contact information 

 

Chapter 54: East Valley (Spokane Valley) 
 

• Need contact information 

 

Chapter 57: Pend Orielle Good Cookies   
 

• Need contact information 
 

 
 

 

Chapter: 61: Lunch Box Bunch  (Medical Lake)  2013-2014 
 

mailto:gomariners@q.com
mailto:gomariners@q.com


• Need contact information 

 
 

 

 
               

                                                

 
                                 

Statewide 
 

Chapter 11: DDS  2016-2017 
 

President:—Janis Campbell-Aikens 

·       Vice President—Carol Barker 

·       Secretary—Heidi Rodriguez 

·       Treasurer—Jessica Finger 

 

 

Miscellaneous Chapters 

 

Chapter 00 Evergreen 

Chapter 60 Day Care 

Chapter 90 Stars of the Past 

Chapter 99 Sustaining Members  


